MAIN APPLICATION
NOMINAL
VOLTAGE
(V)
NOMINAL
CAPACITY
(Ah)
 DIMENSION (MM)

  8.62
522
522
238
238
219
219
  8.83
  8.83
  61.50
  64.00
225
225
  135.00
  140.50
PLG200-12N 12 170 200   20.55   9.37   8.62 522 238 219   8.83 F1822  66.50 225   146.00
STATIONARY FULL GEL BATTERIES
PLG150-12N 12 127.5 150   19.02   6.69   9.45 483 170 240   9.45   52.00 240   114.60
PLG100-12RN 12 85 100   12.97   6.78   8.46 329.5 172.3 215   8.74   31.30 222   68.90
PLG120-12RN 12 102 120   16.06   6.97   8.82 408 177 224   8.82   37.00 224   81.40
12V FRONT TERMINAL BATTERY
PLG12150 12 130 150 21.65 4.33 11.34 550 110 288 11.34   50.00 288   110.00
STATIONARY FULL GEL BATTERIES
PLG200A
PLG300A
PLG400A